Customer Order Date:
30.12.2024

Customer Order Number:
4747671262

ESTABLISHED 19318

KWV Order Number:

PO Box

Warshay Investments Ptg
528 g%r
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10261833
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110981442
Loading Status:

Ltd tla KWV

18792/07

Gross Waight : 57.489bkg

28503

900131
301237
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500194
501340

ITEMS N
300366
9012343

700026173
700025366
700026504
700025601
700025880
700025881

DT SUPPLIE
700025875
700026979

KWV Cabernet Sauvignon 6X750ml 2023
Annabelle Cuvee Blanche 6x750ml
KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml
Laborie Chardonnay §x750m1 2024
Pearly Bay Dry White Bag in Box 4x3
Pearly Bay Smcocoth Red Bag in Box 4x

erg
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€

d
PicK 'n Pay liquors Essenwo0
RICHARDS BAY

DATE -0 <) %]
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x 750

x 750 1.0
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x 750

x 3000 1.0
x 3000 1.0
x 5000 1
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413.82
470.58
383.94
342.18

~ 401.96

401.96

Item rejecte

Item reject]

380.71

8.00

2.40 459.28
7.50 355.14
2.40 333.97
3.00 389.90
3.00 385.89

d - No dgtock
d - No fgtock

380.71

459528
355.14 °

333.97
389.90
389.89

57.11
68.88
53.27
50.10
S5B.49
58.48

437.82
528.16
408.41
384.07
448.39
248.37

UNIT 3A

CLAIRWO

Delivered by

Liquor Runner Durban
CLAIRROOD LOGISTICS PARK

0)2]

Name :
Signature:
Date:

Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signétpre

»

For Receipt from Customer

Name:
Signature:
Date:

Payment Terms;
End of month, plus three days

Currency: ZAR

Bank Details:

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

Bank:

ENB

Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655

Cheque Acc




Gickn([day

Inspirad by you

From: Warshay Investments (Ptty) Ltd

KWV Wine
* Main Street
~ Paanr
7646
Tel: +27218073911
Fax: 0218073000

Vendor Number: 1000009416

Goods Receipt Number:
Purchase Crder Number:
Purchase Order Date:
Vendor Invoice Number:
Reference:

Fixed Weight items

5000115777
4747671262

30.12.2024
0041148861

i s -.-Goods Receipt /AOD .

Family Essenwood Liquor
Pick n Pay Retailers (Pty) Ltd

46 Essenwood Way

Richards Bay
3900

Tel:

Fax:

Site No: KF51

Company Reg No: 1973/004739/07

VAT Reg Number:

4090105588
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5| Regeived .2 1

© [Vendor=,~ iavi & N AU o A 2
. |Prod Code "1 < Bia ~* | Article Numbar:-—.” Pl Lo N AN ] | RS
868960 PEARLY BAY WHITE 3L 4 6002323004417 CS 1 448.40
900131 202571 KWV CABERNET SAUVIG CLASSIC 750ML 6 6002323400394 o] 1 437.84
900136 125850 KWV SAUVIGNON BLANC CLASSIC 750ML [ 6002323413592 s 1 408.43
900142 232115 LABORIE CHARDONNAY-750ML 6 6002323417798 CK 1 384.07
901237 827681 ANNABELLE CUVEE BLANCHE 750ML 6 6002323022763 CS 1 528.18
901340 867857 PEARLY BAY SMOCTH RED 3L 4 6002323024040 o] 1 448.40
Total Qty Received 6
[Tolal Excl. VAT 2,308.97
' Total VAT 346.35
Total Value 2,655.32
Captured by: BMDLALOSE343 (Banda Mdlalose}
Name (print) Signature

.



